
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA, MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS, RAILWAY RECRUITMENT BOARD  

ALLAHABAD 

Near Railway Hospital, Subedarganj, Prayag Raj-211011. 

Website : www.rrbald.gov.in,   Contact us (ph) : 0532-2224531,(Fax):0532-2435053 

CORRIGENDUM NOTICE TO 50/2019 dated 14.11.2019 

Provisional Part Panel - II for the post of Technicians ( Post Category 134 & 136) 

against CEN-01/2018 

 

 

Provisional Part Panel – II for the post of Technicians (Post Category 134 & 136) against CEN No. 01-

2018 was uploaded on RRB/ALD website vide Notice No. 50/2019 dated 14.11.2019. 

Roll No. 441007080590036 was shown empanelled against post category 134 (NR) in this notice 

stands deleted. The stature of empanelment of this will be issued in next Panel of RRB/ALD against 

CEN No. 01-2018.  

 

CEN Notice No. 54/2019                                     Date: 12.12.19                                      Chairman, RRB/ALD 

 


